Roman A

Table 3: OCTG ArcelorMittal

Diameter

Ell Wall Wall El Wall Ell El

inches

PPF | Kg/m  WT-mm PPF | Kg/m  WT-mm | 6 PPF | Kg/m | WT-mm PF | Kg/m | WT-mm PPF | Kg/m  WT-mm  PPF Kg/m | WT-mm | PPF | Kg/m

I A A
5 127
51/2 139.7
I
7 177.8 8.05 23 343
75/8 193.7 833 26.4 393 ---
85/8 219.1
95/8 2445
103/4 2731
113/4 298.5
133/8 339.7
16 406.4
185/8 473.1
20 508

Category - A Most Favourable

Category - B Favourable

Category - C Least Favourable

Note

1 For 6"Mill and 16"Mill, the range length for casing is R3 (10.36 - 12.8m) ;

2 For 20"Mill the range length for casing is R2 (7.62 - 10.36 m) for 18°/® x 12.7; 20" x 12.7 and;
3 R3(10.36 - 12.8 m) for 20" x 16.13

4 Items in red is feasible but not favourable

OCTG
Grades at AMTPR

J/K 55

N 80 Q

L 80 type1
P110
C90;C96






